
 

 

New Full-Time Faculty Orientation Agenda, Fall 2012 

August 14 & August 15 

Bowld Commons, Room 221 

Tuesday, August 14, 2012 

 

9:00-9:30 Continental Breakfast, Introductions, Devotion: Justin Barnard, Associate Dean for 

Intellectual Discipleship 

 

9:30-10:00 Welcome: Carla Sanderson, Provost and Executive VP for Strategic Initiatives  

 

10:00-10:30 President David S. Dockery 

 

10:30-10:45 Break  

 

10:45- 11:45  Core-Values Dialogue Groups  

  People Focused- Ashley Blair 

  Christ Centered- Blake Watkins 

  Excellence Driven- Gavin Richardson 

  Future Directed- Sean Evans 

 

11:45-12:30 Lunch   

 

12:30-1:45 Who is the Union Student? Kimberly Thornbury, Senior VP for Student Services  

   

1:45- 2:00 Break 

 

2:00-3:00 Human Resources and Benefits: John Carbonell, Assistant VP for Human Resources and 

Ramona Bell, Payroll & Benefits Manager   

 

Wednesday, August 15, 2012  
 

9:00-9:30 Continental Breakfast, Devotion: Scott Huelin, Director of the Honors Community 

 

9:30- 10:00 Union Student Profile: Rich Grimm, Senior VP for Enrollment Services 

 

10:00- 10:30  New Faculty Photos: Morris Abernathy; & Scavenger Hunt 

 

10:30- 11:30 Transformational Teaching:  Tom Rosebrough, Executive Dean, College of Education & 

Human Studies 

  

11:30 -12:15 Faculty Panel: “Ways of Engaging Students in your Course Content” 

 Hunter Baker, Ann Singleton, Jeanette Russ 

 

12:15- 1:00 Lunch 

 

1:00- 2:00 Overview of Web Advisor, Moodle Rooms, Union Beginnings I and II, Collegium on 

Christ, Knowledge and Wisdom, CFD Webpage & Evaluations: (Hunter Baker, Dean of 

Instruction and Nan Thomas, Associate Director of Faculty Development)   

 

2:00- 2:30 Community, Conversation and Coherence: Gene Fant, Executive VP for Academic 

Administration 

 

 Closing Liturgy  

 



 

 

Hunter Baker, Dean of Instruction, Acting Dean, College of Arts and Sciences, and Associate Professor  

of Political Science 

hbaker@uu.edu; Ext. 5519 

 

Justin Barnard, Associate Dean for Intellectual Discipleship 

jbarnard@uu.edu; Ext. 5963 

 

Ashley Blair, Assistant Professor of Communication Arts 

ablair@uu.edu; Ext. 5453 

 

Sean Evans, Department Chair and Associate Professor of Political Science 

sevans@uu.edu; Ext. 5237 

 

Rich Grimm, Senior Vice President for Enrollment Services 

rgrimm@uu.edu; Ext. 5422 

 

Scott Huelin, Director of the Honors Community and Associate Professor of English 

shuelin@uu.edu; Ext. 5390 

 

Gavin Richardson, Professor of English 

grichard@uu.edu; Ext. 5317 

 

Tom Rosebrough, Executive Dean and University Professor, College of Education and Human Studies 

trosebro@uu.edu; Ext. 5374 

 

Jeannette Russ, Chair and Professor of Engineering 

jruss@uu.edu; Ext. 5542 

 

Ann Singleton, Associate Dean of Education and Professor of Special Education 

asinglet@uu.edu; Ext. 5387 

 

Nan Thomas, Associate Director, Center for Faculty Development 

nthomas@uu.edu; Ext. 5065 

 

Kimberly Thornbury, Senior Vice President for Student Services and Dean of Students 

kthornbu@uu.edu; Ext. 5090  

 

Tabitha Washburn, Instruction Support and LMS Administrator 

twashbur@uu.edu; Ext. 6522 

 

Blake Watkins, Chair, Pharmaceutical Sciences and Associate Professor of Pharmacy 

bwatkins@uu.edu; Ext. 5937 
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